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District 5  Commander Quartermaster Adjutant 

2889          3746 
5928          5936 
6381          6732 
8990          9138 

12136  

James S Taylor 
9332 Whistling Straits Drive 
Fort Mills, SC 29707 
803-493-4361 
jstaylor43@yahoo.com 
Post 12136 

Ralph W Best 
1648 Evamar Court 
Rock Hill, SC 29732 
803-487-9692 
Ralph.best@gmail.com 
Post 9138 

Kenneth R Webb 
65 Genesis Lane 
Camden, SC 29020 
513-410-3083 
kenwebbii@yahoo.com 
Post 5928 

Post 2889 Old Hickory 
P.O. Box 3616 (mail 29732) 
732 W Main Street 
Rock Hill, SC 29730 
803-327-2975 
2nd Monday @ 7:30 
 

Mark E Kramer 
1347 Leland Ct 
York, SC 29745 
301-418-2851 
markramer1@comporium.net 

Charles G Stec 
801 Patriot Pkwy, Apt #108 
Rock Hill, SC 29730 
419-366-1006 
sgn87buick1@aol.com 

Ira C Adams 
233 Meridan Drive 
Rock Hill, SC 29730 
803-370-8477 
vfw2889adj@comporium.net 

Post 3746 Gray-Cockerell 
P.O. Box 37885 (mail29732) 
1404 Crawford Road 
Rock Hill, SC 29730 
803-324-5777 
1st & 3rd Sunday @ 5:00 PM 

John Thorne 
1042 Winchester Drive 
Rock Hill, SC 29730 
803-366-9774 

Grady L Meeks 
2039 Surrey Lane 
Rock Hill, SC 29732 
803-325-5852 
meeks1@comporium.net 

Robert L Mann 
P.O. Box 11611 
Rock Hill, SC 29731 
803-370-6882 
robertbygone@hotmail.com 

Post 5928 Roberts & Dixon 
P.O. Box 571 
1333 Chestnut Ferry Road 
Camden, SC 29020 
803-432-8528 
3rd Thursday @ 7:00 PM 

Bradford D Lawing 
2200 Airline Drive 
Camden, SC 29020 
803-729-6824 
blawing@hotmail.com 

Lawrence E Slade 
P.O. Box 571 
Camden, SC 29020 
803-432-8528 
lslade@mindspring.com 

Kenneth R Webb 
65 Genesis Lane 
Camden, SC 29020 
513-410-3083 
kenwebbii@yahoo.com 

Post 5936 Jack & Harold Bailey 
PO Box 33 (mail 29721) 
823 S Main Street 
Lancaster, SC 29720 
803-374-1145 
3rd Monday @ 7:00 PM 

Michael Wayne Eubanks 
1004 15th Street 
Lancaster, SC 29720 
 
finoffpost31@comporium.net 

Bruce E Tucker 
311 Chester Ave 
Great Falls, SC 29055 
803-374-1145 
monstermant@truvista.net 

Bruce E Tucker 
311 Chester Ave 
Great Falls, SC 29055 
803-374-1145 
monstermant@truvista.net 

Post 6381 Watt Blackmon 
1040 Martin Road (mail) 
1015 Potato House Road 
Hickory Grove, SC 29717 
2nd Tuesday 7:00 PM  

Marion L Ramsey 
409 Forrest Road 
York, SC 29745 
803-981-3686 
Marion.ramsey218@gmail.com 

Bobby R Canupp 
1040 Martin Road 
Hickory Grove, SC 29717 
803-925-2693 
 

Marion L Ramsey 
409 Forrest Road 
York, SC 29745 
803-981-3686 
Marion.ramsey218@gmail.com 

Post 6732 Hartman Parrish 
P.O. Box 206 
St. Pauls Methodist Church 
Clover, SC 29710 
704-813-2748 
1st Thursday @ 7:00 PM 

John H Hill 
P.O. Box 206 
Clover, SC 29710 
407-813-2748 
vfw6732@yahoo.com 
 

Robert R Mann 
370 Glenn Road 
Clover, SC 29710 
803-222-0979 
mann5789@att.net 

John L Hill 
P.O. Box 206 
Clover, SC 29710 
704-813-2748 
vfw6732@yahoo.com 

Post 8990 Westville 
1034 Shop Road 
Kershaw, SC 29067 
803-475-6609 
2nd Tuesday 9:00 AM 

Kim B Catoe 
205 Lee Street 
Kershaw, SC 29067 
803-475-6183 
 

Jeffery L Payne 
369 Windmere Drive 
Winnsboro, SC 29180 
803-475-7208 
 

Jeffery L Payne 
369 Windmere Drive 
Winnsboro, SC 29180 
803-475-7208 
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District 5 - Continued Commander Quartermaster Adjutant 

Post 9138 James A Culp 
1442 Harris Road 
Fort Mill, SC 29715 
803-547-5480 
2nd Saturday @ 4:00 PM 

Frank A Signoretto 
426 Keystone Circle 
Fort Mill, SC 29715 
973-460-1352 
fsignoretto1@gmail.com 

John E Vaughan 
1907 Bellflower Drive 
Fort Mill, SC 29715 
803-802-4403 
mvaughan5859@gmail.com 

Robert K Elkin 
1776 Hunters Trail 
Rock Hill, SC 29732 
803-327-8431 

Post 12136  
Capt. John P Monahan 
9322 Whistling Straits Dr  
Fort Mill, SC 29707 (mail) 

8083 Charlotte Hwy 
Indian Land, SC 29707 
803-802-5397 
3rd Saturday @ 9:30 AM 

James S Taylor 
9332 Whistling Straits Drive 
Fort Mill, SC 29707 
803-493-4361 
jstaylor43@yahoo.com 

Robert M Suzansky 
57181 Nightingale Way 
Indian Land, SC 29707 
803-835-0572 
rsuzansky@aol.com 
 

Gregory L Beckwith 
10179 Highland Creek Circle 
Indian Land, SC 29707 
803-802-0121 
beckwith29@yahoo.com 


